The Sir Arthur Conan Doyle Challenge Statuette, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr DC Luckman

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr KB Hill

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr MCJ Button

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr JPS Bloomfield
5 Miss KA Fleck

6 Mr JD Warburton
7 Mr JCT Kent
8 Cdt TC Cubitt

9 Mr LMD Cheek
10 Mr NBS Logan
11 Mr CJF Rowley
12 Mr RC Oxford
13 Mr CN Tremlett
14 Mr AD Hunter
15 Mr SAJ Dowley
16 Mr JRW Postle
17 Mr WCP Richards
18 Mr HN Watson
19 Maj J Cook
20 Mr JAE Dixon
21 Mr JW Alexander
22 Ms RL Furniss
23 Mr CE Dart
24 Mr JMA Thompson
25 Mr JC Underwood
26 Mr WP Cubitt
27 Miss C Halleran
28 Wg Cdr D Calvert
29 Capt NJ Ball
30 Mrs LE Haley
31 Dr AM Jory

32 Mr ER Welford
33 SSGT RH Kitson
34 Mr SJ Comins

35 Mr MK Townsend
36 Miss AJ Clarke
37 Mr MJ Barlow
38 Mr G Sarin

39 Mr CAJ Crosby

XS

XS

0sS

XS
(0N

XS

XS
XS
AS

XS
oS

>

XS
XS

XS

o X

XS
XS

AS

0sS
0sS

>

AS

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

Conan Doyle

900x

Sedgemoor TSC

Wandsworth FBRC

Wandsworth FBRC

Old Nottinghamians
Cambridge University RA

Huddersfield RC
Old Epsomian RC
Greshams RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Wandsworth FBRC
NLRC

Welsh RA

Windsor RC

NLRC

Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
Gunroom Lizards
RNTRC

ATSC

Durham University
Dungannon

City RC

Windsor RC

Central Bankers RC
Old Guildfordians RC
OGRE

West of Scotland RC
RAFTRC

Wellington College
Nottingham City RC
Guernsey RC

Old Wellingtonians
ATSC

Huddersfield RC
NLRC

Surrey RA

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Stock Exchange RC
Wellington College

VVVVVVVVVWV

5VVVVVVVVV

VVVV5VVVVV

5V5VVVVVVV
V5VV5VVVVV

VV5VV5VVVV
VVVVVV5VV5
V5V55VVVVV

5V5VVVVV5V
V5VVVV5VV5
VV5VVVVV55
55V5VVVV5V
5VV5V5VV5V
VV55VV5V5V
V5V5VV5VV5
5V5V5V55VV
VVVV55V555
V5555V5VV5
5V5555V55V
V55555V55V
5V45VVVVVV
V4V5VVVV5V
4VVVVVV55V
VVVVVV554V
VVVV5VV4V5
554V5VVVVV
5V5VV45VvV
54V5VVV5VV
V5V45VV5VvV
5V5VVV45VvV
V5V5VV45VV

V4VV55VV5V
VV545VVVV5
V5VVVV4V55
555VV5V4vV
VV5455VV5V
V5V5V45V5V
55VV4VV55V
555VVVV45V

Total Entry: 331

50.10v £4
X Class Tankard

50.9v

50.9v £4

50.8v
50.8v £4
O Class Tankard
50.8v £4
50.8v £4
50.7v
A Class Tankard
50.7v
50.7v £4
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v £4
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v £4
50.3v
50.3v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
Last ‘X’ In
49.6v £4
49.6v
49.6v £4
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v £4



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

Mr MJJ Charlton
Mr AC Thomson
Mr PS Holmes
Mr AF Donald
Ms RA Wiltshire
Mr RK Jackson
Mr HAD Howard

Mr JRL Burch

Miss HPC Bramwell
Mr NS Roberts

Mr SL Cleveland
Mr M Jones

Mr KMS Wong

Mr RM Culverwell
Dr BJ Winney

Dr N Hart

Mr R Hirst

Mr R Hyndman
Mr AD Partridge
Mr JA Bullock

Mr CP Goad

Dr M Wrigley

Mr DA Roberts
Miss KA Hinkly
Mr JM Baldwin
Mr AR Radkovskii
Mr RR Warren

>

AS

AS

AS

TS

0s

o O

TS

0S

o O

0s
0sS

o

TS

TS
TS

Old Guildfordians RC
West Suffolk RC
Manchester RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
Welwyn Phoenix
OGRE

Bunbhill Rifle Club

Altcar RC

Horsham R&PC

Old Epsomian RC
CURA

LMRA

OGRE

Oxford University RC
Bedfordians RC
Huddersfield RC

Old Guildfordians RC
OGRE

Langar RC
Huddersfield RC
NLRC

NLRC
Old Wellingtonians
Stock Exchange RC
BYSA
LMRA

5VVV55V45V
5V5VV54VV5
V4VV5V55V5
5VV55V5VVv4
VV45555V5V
555VV4V55V
5V555V5V4V

55545VVVV5

49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v

49.4v

Last ‘A’ In
£4

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard

5V555V4VV5
45V5V5VV55
5VV54V5V55
55VVVV4555
5VV5VV5545
55V4V5555V
VV54VVV4vV
V4VV4VVV5V
5V44VV5VVV
55Vvv4vavy
555VVV53VV
55V4VVV54V
VYV44VV55V5
355555VVvVvvV

4VV55VV545
55V45V44V5
5V5V5V5435
4V5V554545

49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
48.7v
48.7v
48.6v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.4v

48.4v
47.3v
47.3v
47.2v
46.7v

£4

Last ‘O’ In

Last ‘T’ In



