Conan Doyle

900x

The Sir Arthur Conan Doyle Challenge Statuette, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00						
1 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	vvvvvvvv	50.10v £ 4 X Class Tankard		
A Silver Bar and £20.00						
2 Mr KB Hill	Х	Wandsworth FBRC	5VVVVVVVV	50.9v		
A Bronze Bar and £10.00						
3 Mr MCJ Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	VVVV5VVVVV	50.9v £ 4		
Winner of a Bronze Bar						
4 Mr JPS Bloomfield	X	Old Nottinghamians	5V5VVVVVV	50.8v		
5 Miss KA Fleck	OS	Cambridge University RA	V5VV5VVVV	50.8v £ 4		
		3		O Class Tankard		
6 Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	VV5VV5VVV	50.8v £ 4		
7 Mr JCT Kent	OS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVV5VV5	50.8v £ 4		
8 Cdt TC Cubitt	Α	Greshams RC	V5V55VVVVV	50.7v		
				A Class Tankard		
9 Mr LMD Cheek	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	5V5VVVV5V	50.7v		
10 Mr NBS Logan	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	V5VVV5VV5	50.7v £ 4		
11 Mr CJF Rowley	0	NLRC	VV5VVVV55	50.7v		
12 Mr RC Oxford	X	Welsh RA	55V5VVVV5V	50.6v		
13 Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	5VV5V5VV5V	50.6v		
14 Mr AD Hunter	XS	NLRC	VV55VV5V5V	50.6v		
15 Mr SAJ Dowley	AS	Surrey RA	V5V5VV5VV5	50.6v £ 4		
16 Mr JRW Postle	Α	Old Epsomian RC	5V5V5V55VV	50.5v		
17 Mr WCP Richards	XS	Gunroom Lizards	VVVV55V555	50.5v		
18 Mr HN Watson	OS	RNTRC	V5555V5VV5	50.4v £ 4		
19 Maj J Cook	X	ATSC	5V5555V55V	50.3v		
20 Mr JAE Dixon	A	Durham University	V55555V55V	50.3v		
21 Mr JW Alexander	XS	Dungannon	5V45VVVVV	49.7v		
22 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	V4V5VVVV5V	49.7v		
23 Mr CE Dart	X	Windsor RC	4VVVVV55V	49.7v		
24 Mr JMA Thompson	XS	Central Bankers RC	VVVVV554V	49.7v		
25 Mr JC Underwood	X	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV5VV4V5	49.7v		
26 Mr WP Cubitt	0	OGRE	554V5VVVVV	49.6v		
27 Miss C Halleran	A	West of Scotland RC	5V5VV45VVV	49.6v		
28 Wg Cdr D Calvert	XS	RAFTRC	54V5VVV5VV	49.6v		
29 Capt NJ Ball	XS	Wellington College	V5V45VV5VV	49.6v		
30 Mrs LE Haley	X	Nottingham City RC	5V5VVV45VV	49.6v		
31 Dr AM Jory	X	Guernsey RC	V5V5VV45VV	49.6v		
31 21 741 GOLY	^	odernisely ite	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Last 'X' In		
32 Mr ER Welford	AS	Old Wellingtonians	V4VV55VV5V	49.6v £ 4		
33 SSGT RH Kitson	Α	ATSC	VV545VVVV5	49.6v		
34 Mr SJ Comins	OS	Huddersfield RC	V5VVV4V55	49.6v £ 4		
35 Mr MK Townsend	OS	NLRC	555VV5V4VV	49.5v		
36 Miss AJ Clarke	0	Surrey RA	VV5455VV5V	49.5v		
37 Mr MJ Barlow	Α	Fife & Kinross FBRC	V5V5V45V5V	49.5v		
38 Mr G Sarin	0	Stock Exchange RC	55VV4VV55V	49.5v		
39 Mr CAJ Crosby	AS	Wellington College	555VVVV45V	49.5v £ 4		

40 Mr MJJ Charlton	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	5VVV55V45V	49.5v
41 Mr AC Thomson	Α	West Suffolk RC	5V5VV54VV5	49.5v
42 Mr PS Holmes	AS	Manchester RC	V4VV5V55V5	49.5v
43 Mr AF Donald	0	Wandsworth FBRC	5VV55V5VV4	49.5v
44 Ms RA Wiltshire	AS	Old Epsomian RC	VV45555V5V	49.4v
45 Mr RK Jackson	0	Welwyn Phoenix	555VV4V55V	49.4v
46 Mr HAD Howard	AS	OGRE	5V555V5V4V	49.4v
				Last 'A' In
47 Mr JRL Burch	TS	Bunhill Rifle Club	55545VVVV5	49.4v £ 4
			Highest Tyro	Under 25 Prize of £20.00
				T Class Tankard
48 Miss HPC Bramwell	OS	Altcar RC	5V555V4VV5	49.4v
49 Mr NS Roberts	0	Horsham R&PC	45V5V5VV55	49.4v
50 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	5VV54V5V55	49.4v
51 Mr M Jones	0	CURA	55VVVV4555	49.4v
52 Mr KMS Wong	TS	LMRA	5VV5VV5545	49.4v £ 4
53 Mr RM Culverwell	0	OGRE	55V4V5555V	49.3v
54 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	VV54VVV4VV	48.7v
55 Dr N Hart	0	Bedfordians RC	V4VV4VVV5V	48.7v
56 Mr R Hirst	0	Huddersfield RC	5V44VV5VVV	48.6v
57 Mr R Hyndman	0	Old Guildfordians RC	55VVV4V4VV	48.6v
58 Mr AD Partridge	OS	OGRE	555VVV53VV	48.5v
59 Mr JA Bullock	OS	Langar RC	55V4VVV54V	48.5v
60 Mr CP Goad	0	Huddersfield RC	VV44VV55V5	48.5v
61 Dr M Wrigley	0	NLRC	355555VVVV	48.4v
				Last 'O' In
62 Mr DA Roberts	Т	NLRC	4VV55VV545	48.4v
63 Miss KA Hinkly	TS	Old Wellingtonians	55V45V44V5	47.3v
64 Mr JM Baldwin	Т	Stock Exchange RC	5V5V5V5435	47.3v
65 Mr AR Radkovskii	TS	BYSA	4V5V554545	47.2v
66 Mr RR Warren	TS	LMRA		46.7v
				Last 'T' In